

## Materiale de constructii

I.D.: 98041260

---

Data publicarii	29.05.24	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.105,36 RON - 1.105,36 RON

---

Descriere: Materiale de constructii: Profil bolta 2.7 4 buc\*58.66=234.64 Polist. XPS 2 cm 6mp\*12.04=72.24 Dibliu polistiren 100 buc\*0.21=21.00 Surub 5\*80 100 buc\*0.2521=25.21 Sapa ZE 20 1 buc\*23.95 =23.95 Feinputz w 9 buc\*39.41=354.69 Profil coltf fib.sticla 5 buc\*5.2=26.25 Otel lat 30\*4 2 buc\*30.25=60.50 Otel beton fi 6 7 kg\*5.88=41.16 Tija 8 2 buc\*7.48=14.96 OSB 12 1 BUC\*74.79=74.79 Amorsa 1l 6 buc\*3.78=22.68 Aracet lemn 0.5 3 buc\*9.83=29.49 Aracet c-tii 0.5 3 buc\*6.39=19.17 Var hidratat 2 buc\*31.01=62.02 Cancioc 1 buc\* 18.07=18.07 Sarma zn 3 0.40kg\*11.34=4.54

---